APN: <b>1220-21-511-011</b>	
Alt. APN:	
Recording requested by:	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV 2016-883453
	\$14.00 Pgs=1 <b>06/28/2016 09:50 AM</b>
	SERVICELINK TITLE AGENCY INC.  KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
	TOTAL TELEBON, RESSERVE
When recorded, mail to:  SUMIT TRUSTEE	
16745 W BERNARDO DR SUITE 100 SAN DIEGO, CA 92127	
CERTIFI	CATE
STATE OF NEVADA FORECLOS	URE MEDIATION PROGRAM
Property Owner(s):	operty Address:
Gadwill, Dawn V	332 CAHI CIR
	ardnerville, NV 89460
De	ouglas Co.
Trustee: In	strument Number:
Summit Trustee (Vericrest Financial) 74	10481
16745 W Bernardo Dr Suite 300	eed of Trust Doc Number:
San Diego, CA 92127	
Во	ook: Page:
Mediation Waived: The Beneficiary may proceed with	the ferrollogues process
Non-Applicable Property: The Beneficiary may proceed No Agreement: A Foreclosure Mediation Conference was	
a resolution of this matter. The Beneficiary may proceed	
Relinquish the Property: A Foreclosure Mediation Comhomeowner would voluntarily relinquish the property. This matter. The Beneficiary may proceed with the foreclosure	he mediation required by law has been completed in
Grantor Non-Compliance: The Grantor or person who Mediation Conference or failed to produce the necessary the foreclosure process.	disclosure forms. The Beneficiary may proceed with
Certificate Reissuance: The Beneficiary may proceed w	vith the foreclosure processing GRECLOSURE THE
Court Ordered: The Beneficiary may proceed with the	foreclosure process.
NOD Date: <u>03-29-2016</u> Proof of Service Date: <u>04-05-2016</u>	
the foreclosure process.  Certificate Reissuance: The Beneficiary may proceed with the St. Court Ordered: The Beneficiary may proceed with the St. NOD Date: 03-29-2016 Proof of Service Date: 04-05-2016 Certificate Issued Date: 06-07-2016  FMP CERT: 2016-06-07-0028	EL Men Smed /Z
FMP CERT: 2016-06-07-0028	DIRECTOR SO
	William A Martin
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O